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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S am antha  Lyon1462
Angie 's

9.275 9.350 9.7759.350 37.750
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Chloe  S u1769
Angie 's

9.150 9.100 9.6259.475 37.350
3 5 1 2 2 

2 

Gia  Ba rde lli1041
Epic Studios

8.800 9.250 9.5009.075 36.625
7T 3 5 3 3 

3 

A lyssa  De ls ignore1191
Aeria ls

8.700 9.300 9.1009.100 36.200
9 2 4 7 4 

4 

Blayre  Ca rne ll1111
Tweed's

8.950 9.125 9.4508.450 35.975
5 4 13 4 5 

5 

Char lotte  Donner1207
Exce l

8.800 8.750 9.3259.000 35.875
7T 10 6 5 6 

6 

Abiga il Zeh1886
Exce l

9.050 8.775 9.0508.750 35.625
4 9 9 8 7 

7 

M ckenna  R inger1653
Aeria ls

8.650 8.500 8.9009.125 35.175
10T 12 3 9T 8 

8 

Ava  F r id ie1276
Epic Studios

8.600 8.650 8.9008.900 35.050
13T 11 8 9T 9 

9 

Anya  R ive ra1655
Exce l

8.600 8.900 8.8008.675 34.975
13T 7 10 12 10 

10 

Isabe lla  S e fc ik1711
Aeria ls

8.650 8.825 8.5008.950 34.925
10T 8 7 13 11 

11 

Be lla  LaLuna1429
Epic Studios

8.500 8.425 9.2258.650 34.800
15 13 11 6 12 

12 

Er in M achung1464
Exce l

8.650 9.050 8.4508.200 34.350
10T 6 14 14 13 

13 

Rache l Zir t1891
Tweed's

9.250 7.950 8.4258.500 34.125
2 15 12 15 14 

14 

Jadyn S a lzm an1685
Tweed's

8.900 8.050 8.9007.700 33.550
6 14 16 9T 15 

15 

A ins ley Robertson1662
GTC

8.450 7.550 7.9507.950 31.900
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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